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Linking Libraries to Children’s Books
Bound to Stay Bound Books

Florida Literacy Association’s Children’s 2022-2023 Book Award
We Laugh 
Alike = 
Juntos No 
Reimos 
Bernier-Grand, C.
5-8

What’s 
In Your 
Pocket?
Montgomery, 
H.
4-8

We Wait For 
The Sun
Roundtree, D.
4-8

Story Of 
Bodri
Fried, H.
6-9

New Kid 
Has Fleas
Dyckman, A.
3-7

Frogness
Nelson, S.
3-7

Gizmos, 
Gadgets, 
And Guitars
Mahin, M.
4-8

How To 
Find A Fox
Gardner, K.
4-8

Dolls And 
Trucks 
Are For 
Everyone
Pearlman, R.
4-8

Brains!
McAnulty, S.
4-8

Ten 
Beautiful 
Things
Griffin, M.
5-8

Home Is In 
Between
Perkins, M.
3-7

This Very 
Tree
Rubin, S.
4-8

115117 
$22.08

652429 
$22.08

617346 
$22.78

356861 
$22.08

299172 
$22.78

670529 
$22.06

596881 
$23.48

366688 
$22.06

706337 
$22.08

617216 
$22.78

402116 
$21.38

709820 
$22.78

769570 
$22.78

FL 05/22 (Prices subject to change)

Grades K-2*

Set # S48840 of 9 books @ $200.08

- Note: 9 Titles Are Available In BTSB Binding 
And 0 Paperback Editions -

Grades 3-5*

Archie 
Celebrates 
Diwali
Ruths, M.
3-7

Sorry Life 
Of Timothy 
Shmoe
Simpson 
McLellan, S.
4-8

We Are Still 
Here!
Sorell, T.
6-9

Love, Violet
Wild, C.
4-8

773609 
$21.38

822304 
$22.06

836056 
$22.08

946481
$22.78

Set # S48839 of 8 books @ $179.42 - Note: 8 Titles Are Available In BTSB Binding And 0 Paperback Editions -

*Partial List, Not All Titles Available From Bound to Stay Bound


